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Runde 3

Einzelrangliste - Runde 3

Rang Name/Vorname
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Wasem Daniel
Winkler Jakob
Streit Andres
Staudenmann Heinz
Haussener René
Zwahlen Marcel
Zwahlen Hansjlirg
Graf Roland

Burri Daniel

Pfeuti Andreas
Zahnd Samuel
Berger Hans-Rudolf
Bartlome Christian
Zbinden Martin
Schumacher Rolf
Nauer Marco
Binggeli Bruno
Kéampfer Cornelia
Mezenen Christof
Gasser Daniel
Staudenmann Kurt
Zbinden Christian
Kislig Roland
Kreuter Cornelia
Nauer Max
Zbinden Stefan
Zbinden Pia
Hirschi Christian
Rolli Eveline

Hinni Werner
Staudenmann Peter
Hirst Stefan

Ulrich Urs
Nydegger Adrian
Hostettler Bruno
Ineichen Thomas
Vaucher Olivier
Gfeller Res

Burri Markus
Mitterer-Kilcher Barbara
Engeloch Lara
Stockli Nico

Zingg Ernst

Gruppe

Joker

Di vier Chlepfer
Schreckmumpfeli
Istiger

Niederteil 2020

Di Nutwartige
STUMIRO

Niederteil 2020
Niederteil 2020

3 AblGaf u dr Fahrer
Sandokan

Di Nutwartige
Team Baccardi

Di Nutwartige
Priefstiere
Sandokan
MA-B-OLD

Di vier Chlepfer

Di Nutwartige
Speedy Gonzales
Niederteil 2020

3 Abladf u dr Fahrer
Joker
Gagglezwicker
Sandokan
Promillejager
Istiger

Speedy Gonzales
Guggisberg Blondi's
Di vier Chlepfer
Joker

Promillejager
Speedy Gonzales
Millennium

3 AblGGf u dr Fahrer
Millennium
Promillejager

Team Baccardi
Quersiiker
Hirschhorner Pufzger
Guggisberg Blondi's
Hirschhorner Plfzger
Di 4 Unheimleche

Sektion

SG Lanzenhdusern
MS Guggisberg
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhdusern
MS Guggisberg
Schiitzen Riischegg
SG Lanzenhdusern
SG Lanzenhdusern
FS Riffenmatt
Schiitzen Rischegg
MS Guggisberg
Schiitzen Rischegg
MS Guggisberg
Schitzen Schwarzenburg
Schitzen Rischegg
SG Lanzenhdusern
MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhdusern
FS Riffenmatt

SG Lanzenhdusern
SG Lanzenhdusern
Schiitzen Riischegg
MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhdusern
MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
FS Riffenmatt
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
MS Guggisberg
Schiitzen Rischegg
MS Guggisberg
Schiitzen Rischegg
MS Guggisberg
Schiitzen Rischegg
SG Lanzenhdusern

Gewehr
SG
FW
SG
SG
SG
SG
5703
SG
SG
SG
FW
SG
5703
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
90
FW
90
SG
90
90
SG
SG
90
5703
Ka
SG
90
5703
90
SG
90
90
SG
90

24.09.2023

Total
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Beyeler Thomas
Hirter Marco
Hertig Jurg

Kiing Martin

Reber Marcel

Hess Jlrg

Riesen Patrik
Vaucher Alexandra
Jenni Nils

Mast Thomas
Bartenbach Jirg
Hirst Roland
Bucher Thomas
Hausler Daniel
Weber Michael
Mitterer Bruno
Vaucher Lara
Grimm Ramona
Leuenberger Beat
Hostettler Beat
Kurzo Frédéric
Wasem Markus
Tanner Amanda
Hauser Reto
Kreuter Marcel
Roggli Barbara
Hinni Michael
Zbinden Nadine
Spycher Marc
Zwahlen Fritz

Stoll Reto
Zimmermann Jonas
W thrich Michael
Beyeler Marvin Horatio
Mitterer Alfred
Zbinden Walter
Nydegger Christoph
Biitikofer Roman
Kampfer Urs
Riesen Ramon
Stucki Nils

W thrich Christoph
Hostettler Florian
Wittwer Heinz
Beyeler Martin
Vaucher Ramona
Staudenmann Madlen
Mader Markus
Zbinden Martin
Bachmann Jorg
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Di 4 Unheimleche
Millennium
Priefstiere
Millennium
Hirschhorner Pufzger
MA-B-OLD
Guggisberg Blondi's
Die 4 Ballergirls
Chue Gloggeli
Gagglezwicker
Schreckmimpfeli
Istiger

Speedy Gonzales
Priefstiere
Quersiiker
STUMIRO

Die 4 Ballergirls
Quersiiker
Schreckmimpfeli

3 AblGdf u dr Fahrer
Hirschhorner Pufzger
MA-B-OLD
Quersiiker

41 Zahier
Gagglezwicker
Gagglezwicker

Di vier Chlepfer

Die 4 Ballergirls
Chue Gloggeli
STUMIRO

Team Baccardi
Priefstiere

Joker

Chue Gloggeli
STUMIRO
Sandokan

Di 4 Unheimleche
Haub hingera Langt
Istiger

Haub hingera Langt
41 Zahier
MA-B-OLD

41 Zahier
Promillejager

Team Baccardi

Die 4 Ballergirls
Guggisberg Blondi's
Di 4 Unheimleche
Haub hingera Langt
Haub hingera Langt

SG Lanzenhdusern
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
Schitzen Rischegg

SG Lanzenhdusern

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
SG Lanzenhdusern
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
MS Guggisberg

Schiitzen Rischegg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
FS Riffenmatt

Schitzen Rischegg

SG Lanzenhdusern

MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Lanzenhdusern

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
Schiitzen Riischegg
Schitzen Rischegg
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
SG Lanzenhdusern
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
Schitzen Rischegg
Schiitzen Riischegg

SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Lanzenhdusern

MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Lanzenhdusern

MS Guggisberg

Schiitzen Rischegg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Lanzenhdusern

90
SG
90
90
90
5703
90
90
90
90
SG
5703
90
90
90
90
90
90
SG
90
SG
90
90
90
90
90
SG
90
90
90
90
5703
SG
90
90
FW
90
90
5703
90
90
90
90
90
5703
90
90
90
90
90
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83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
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80
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79
79
79
78
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78
77
77
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74
72
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69
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24.09.2023
94 Gasser - Bartenbach Nina  Schreckmimpfeli Schiitzen Schwarzenburg 90 68
95 Andres Elijah Chue Gloggeli Schitzen Schwarzenburg 90 66
96 Bartlome Dominik 41 Zahier

SG Lanzenhausern 90 62



